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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Gandy1094
Santa Rosa

9.550 9.500 9.5509.250 37.850
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Catherine Martin1028
Santa Rosa

8.850 9.400 9.4009.350 37.000
8 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Alyssa Beighle1011
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.200 9.4009.300 36.850
7 7 2 2T 3 

3 

Drew Koop1032
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.300 9.2508.750 36.600
5 4T 8T 4 4 

4 

Paris Van Dyke1079
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.300 8.6009.100 36.400
3T 4T 5 12 5 

5 

Aileen Garcia1005
Santa Rosa

9.650 9.100 9.0008.250 36.000
1 9 12 6T 6 

6 

Alison Dunham1009
Redwood Empire

8.400 9.050 9.0009.200 35.650
11 10 4 6T 7 

7 

Payten Briscoe1080
Dream Xtreme

8.750 8.600 9.0008.900 35.250
9 12 6 6T 8 

8 

Jaylene McClish1049
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.100 9.1008.850 35.200
6 13 7 5 9 

9 

Eriandra Loehrer1039
Santa Rosa

8.650 9.150 8.7008.400 34.900
10 8 10 11 10 

10 

Anisa Thompson1013
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.450 8.8507.100 34.800
3T 2 13 9T 11 

11 

Harmony Sloan1043
Santa Rosa

8.050 9.250 8.8508.300 34.450
12 6 11 9T 12 

12 

Emily See1037
Santa Rosa

7.900 8.650 8.5008.750 33.800
13 11 8T 13 13 

13 
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